pag.1
4
4.A168.A/01/21
DESCRIPTION
Solenoid valve 2 way normally closed
with assisted-lift diaphragm.
With explosion proof coil certified for hazardous area:
ATEX II 2GD Ex d IIC T6 or T5 or T4 Gb

Minimum differential pressure 0bar
Maximum allowable pressure PS 16bar
Maximum fluid viscosity 25cSt (mm2/s)
Ambient temperature:  -40°C ÷ +35°C(T6), +50°C(T5), +60°C(T4)
Mounting position with vertical coil above
Series A168
 Coil
Connection Orifice Kv
Differential pressure
bar
Nominal
power Coil
Temp.
CODE G mm m3/h Min Max Series Width Seal range
        ISO 228 Ø AC-DC °C
A168CV11///... 3/8” 11 1.2 0 5
8W A6 50 FPM=V -10 +80
A168DV16///... 1/2" 16 2.4 0 5
A168EV16///... 3/4" 16 2.4 0 5
A168EV20/H/... 3/4" 20 7.2 0 5
A168FV25/H/... 1" 25 8.4 0 5
pag.2
4.A168.B/01/21
 B
 C